126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 39
Features
The G9 is a new addition to our family
of direct/indirect luminaires. The G9
features a stylish concave parabolic blade
center louver. G9 has a modern look with
a unique shape allowing for a variety of
shielding options. The G9 is made for

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
N
ew
P
roducts
G
9
10"
(254 mm)
2 3/4"
(69.85 mm)
1/4–20 Hex Nut
Housing
Joiner End
1/4–20 Hex Bolt
40 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
G
9
Photometry
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 595 595 595 595 595
10 599 616 639 675 701
20 563 623 703 772 781
30 505 599 661 640 611
40 277 384 438 440 445
50 42.9 84.0 260 523 672
60 7.81 10.0 40.2 173 288
70 2.02 2.70 3.95 14.2 33.0
80 0.440 0.750 1.03 1.19 1.26
90 3.97 4.23 4.20 4.91 4.42
100 103 211 204 160 131
110 220 407 493 529 551
120 342 544 712 813 794
130 468 643 847 968 1026
140 561 696 896 1036 1090
150 647 745 877 975 1017
160 703 753 836 892 921
170 726 748 780 820 821
180 757 757 757 757 75
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 85 85 85 85 76 76 76 76 59 59 59 44 44 44 30 30 30 23
1 78 75 72 70 70 67 65 63 53 51 50 40 39 38 27 27 26 21
2 72 66 62 58 64 60 56 52 47 44 42 35 34 32 25 24 23 18
3 66 59 53 49 59 53 48 44 42 39 36 32 30 28 22 21 20 16
4 60 52 46 41 54 47 42 38 37 34 31 29 26 24 20 19 18 14
5 55 46 40 36 50 42 37 33 34 30 27 26 23 21 18 17 16 13
6 51 42 35 31 46 38 32 28 30 26 23 23 21 19 17 15 14 11
7 47 38 31 27 42 34 29 25 27 24 21 21 19 17 15 14 12 10
8 44 34 28 24 39 31 26 22 25 21 18 19 17 15 14 12 11 9
9 41 31 25 21 36 28 23 19 23 19 16 18 15 13 13 11 10 8
10 38 28 23 19 34 26 21 17 21 17 15 16 14 12 12 10 9 7
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 84.2%